05
07
10
13
15
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm

—
986
How to Order
Vacuum Ejector
With Valve and Switch
Series ZM
[Option]
Note) CE compliant: For
DC only.
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Lead wire length
5A20ZS
AA20ZS
1A36VJ10
3A36VJ10
4A20VJ10
Nil
6
10
15
20
25
30
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
ZM Nozzle diameter Body style Standard supply pressure
Quick Delivery/Model
05
07
10
13
15
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
1.0 mm
1.3 mm
1.5 mm
2
4
6
1
3
5
M
S
H
0.35 MPa (Double diffuser) (Except nozzles diameter   05
,,
 and   15
,,
 type)
0.45 MPa (Single diffuser) (Nozzle diameter   13
,,
and   15
,,
 only)
0.5 MPa (Double diffuser) (Except nozzles diameter   15
,,
 type)

other types of malfunctions.
Caution
How to Order
<Without valve>
For single unit
For manifold, common SUP
For Manifold, individual SUP
<With valve>
For single unit
For manifold, common SUP
For manifold, individual SUP
ZM052H
ZM072H
ZM102H
ZM132H
ZM051H-K5LZ (-Q) ZM131H-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM051H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q) ZM131H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
ZM071H-K5LZ (-Q) ZM131M-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM071H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q) ZM131M-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
ZM101H-K5LZ (-Q)
ZM101H-K5LZ-E15 (-Q)
<Without valve/Single unit> <With valve/Single unit>
987